ECS11 Diamond Chainsaw Data Sheet
0121 506 6095 or enquiries@echopkins-bham.co.uk
ECS11 – 11/2020
Visit our website at www.echopkins.com
E.C. Hopkins Limited
Woodgate Business Park
Birmingham  B32 3DB
Tel: +44 (0)121 506 6095
e-mail enquiries@echopkins-bham.co.uk
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL ECS11-110 ECS11-230
CAPACITY 12” / 300mm  12” / 300mm
RATED POWER 2600 W 2800 W
WEIGHT
8.0 Kg without Bar
& Chain
8.0 Kg without Bar
& Chain
ELECTRONICS
Soft start,
Electronic
Soft start,
Electronic
VOLTAGE 110-120v 50/60Hz 220-240v 50/60Hz
Features and Benefits
Available as a 110 Volt or 230
Volt Model these   electric
powered diamond chainsaws
will cut brick, masonry, stone
and concrete. It is a compact
and flexible tool with up to 12”
/ 300mm depth of cut, soft
start functions as well as an
electronic clutch.
It uses ICS Guide bars and ICS
Force3 chains, with ICS having
25 years’ experience in making
diamond chains.
The ECS11 is a wet cutting tool
and uses guide bars that allow
water to flow through the
guide bar for better chain
flushing and dust suppression.
Designed for the harsh
environment of brick and
concrete cutting with unique
ability to cut square corners
with no over cuts, deep plunge
cuts and small precision
openings.
This unique product provides
all the benefits of a hydraulic or
petrol diamond chainsaw, with
added benefits of no fumes, no
hydraulic power pack required,
less vibrations and less noise.
The saw further benefits from
a LED load indicator and a wall
walker for increased leverage
making operation easier.
ECS11 Diamond Chainsaw Data Sheet
0121 506 6095 or enquiries@echopkins-bham.co.uk
ECS11 – 11/2020
Visit our website at www.echopkins.com
E.C. Hopkins Limited
Woodgate Business Park
Birmingham  B32 3DB
Tel: +44 (0)121 506 6095
e-mail enquiries@echopkins-bham.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
WARRANTY
MODEL/PART No. DESCRIPTION Tools and their associated parts are
warranted against defects in materials and
workmanship for a period of twelve months
from the date of purchase. We reserve the
right to repair or replace only those parts
which prove to have been defective at the
time of purchase. This warranty becomes
void if maximum flow and pressure ratings
are exceeded.
ECS11-110 110V ELECTRIC DIAMOND CHAINSAW
ECS11-230 230V ELECTRIC DIAMOND CHAINSAW
ACCESSORIES  SERVICE ITEMS / TOOLS
PART No. DESCRIPTION  PART No. DESCRIPTION
 See separate accessories sheet
   TEST EQUIPMENT
All Tools, parts, accessories and allied equipment are subject to design improvements, specification and price changes at any time
without notice and with no obligation to units already sold. Weights, dimensions and operating specifications listed herein are
subject to change without notice. Where specifications are critical to your applications, please consult us.